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
to sns.ou.
llCKHMARK. Washington aw corner 17th

I'ompH-tei- rorouned 1 room ontsiae span-sent- a,

$25 per month and op. including oath,
gaa. electricity, telephone, eteasa beat Broad- -
wayoetsa.
CHEAP --3 room fiat, newly finished, furnished

or unfurnished, close in. Newly painted store
bldg. for groceries, shop or pressing. 344 Benton
st Eart 2724.

THE EDENHOLM ?.
2 and 9 room apta.; beat light and telephone,
private batha. walking distance. 825 to 835 pes
month.

Sunnymont Apartments
One furnished apartment for teat Tabor

1889.

King Albert Apartments
1 furnished. 1 unfurnished, strictly modern,

tile bath, elevator, 11th Montgomery. Main 359.
BUNNY apt with large pantry, very

pleasant clean and comfortable; also light
sleeping rooms, close in. 208 17th at. Main
7628.
ELABORATELY furnished 6' rooma in duplex

house, west side, with the moat wonderful
view m the city, walking distance, must see to
appreciate: reference; $115 per mo. Mai" 1628.

and newly decorated. 274 N. 21st Bdwy. 4730.
NEWLY renovated, three room apt. all outside

rooms, clean and light, also .aige, pleasant
room with : kitchenette. Suitable for two. 214
1 8th.
FOR RENT At Haalette apartments till October

16th, three room, furnished apartment. No
children. Call Marshall 8406, between X and 3
o'clock p. nv '

JUNU 15 to September 1. Apartment flat, oc-
cupying entire third floor: 2 porohea; 5 large,

cool rooms, completely furnished as borne. 125
North 17th. Broadway 860. Reasonable,

DRICKSTON APARTMENTS
448 11TH MARSHALL 79

Dandy clean, light, modern 2 room apt, rent
very reasonsDie.
NICELT furnished 2 room apartments, 330 to

- $42.60; private phone each apartment; adults
only. Lincoln Apta.. 4 th and 1 '"-"it

THE ALTAMONT APARTMENTS
' Bth and College. 1 cozy modem 3 Aom apt

Abo 3 room apt lft of June.
apartment, hot and --cold water, electric

lights, gas, beat 85 per week, ground Moor.
363 N. 16th st
2 AND 3 room aparUnenta, all cleaned, newly

tinted, at a reasonable rent Arline Apta..
17th and Lovejoy. Broadway 1812.
FOR RENT 5 room apt, furniture for sale,

8225. Very desirable. Overlooking Ladd addi-
tion. 305 E. 21st near Hawthorne.
NICE 3 room apartment cheap. 090 E. 10th,

See Roland. O. W. K. store.

APARTMENTS UNFURNISHED 308
COMPLETELY furnished S room flat, fine fur

niture, ran. etc.. linen, silverware, vacuum
cleaner, every modern convenience, walking dis-
tance t 33 ETerett. Broadway 5162.
BARGAIN Apartment for rent $23;- - email

amount of furniture for sale at a bargain ;
owner leaving city. 685 Everett, ear. 20th.
Apt 1.

FOB KENT 4 room flat and large sleeping
porch, all modem, all kind of fruit trees; no

cnuuren. fall east 1327. 595 Rodney are.
Call from 8 to 1 2 in mornings.
GARFIELD apta, 3 ruoma. sleeping porch, hsrd- -

wooa iioors. private Datn. BB1 East f'alllneone block west Union ave. Phone Woodlawn 4662,
5 ROOM apartment; no ohjeetion to 1 or 2

, i!,l ran l.n.ur. . . ttAT U. K

room furnished flat, modern; no chil--
aren; pun g. 22d at. South.

FOR BENT 5 room furnished flat; adults
only. 951 Union ave. N., Wdln. 4157.

NICK clean, modern, fumi-he-d flat, on car Una.
Reasonable. Adults. Wdln 3219.

FIVE room modern furnished flat, $25, includ
ing garoage ana water; obb wunarns ave.

$25 MODERN 5 room flat, partly furnished;
garage. commercial, wain. let.

FLATS FURNISHED 309
FOUB, room upper flat, fine view, short walking

aisianoa, lurutsnea or . uniumisnea. new ana
modern, porches. 349 East Glisan, near Union

555 WEST TAYLOR. 1st Door, walking din--
. .Villi IWMWVJH. V. 1111.1, CI f

bath; modem, $46, including phone.
FOR BENT"

Three room, vpstairs. furnished flat: araee
u onirea. iu4 u. riamson at cor. of 87th.
4 ROOM upper flat; private bath, partly fur

nished. west aide. Main 2302. 497 Co
lumbia st

FLATS UNFURNISHED 310
LARGE lamef flat, 6 rooma. bath, good eondE

tion. fine view, nice lawn. heat, water, gaa
range, 340. 9ti Front, cor. Lowell ave, Mar
shall 8978,
FLAT for rent gaa. electricity, gaa range, fur--
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